
Team A Team staff

Location Team B Team staff

Scorekeeper

Timekeeper

Time Started   Time Completed

Spectators

TEAM A Go Sa Bl Mi Tot A  Goals A  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

TEAM B Go Sa Bl Mi Tot B  Goals B  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

SAVES OF GOALIES TIME OUT USED: SUMMARY OF REFEREE REPORT:

A no. A no. B no. A: A:

Periods A B Sa Go Time Sa Go Time Sa Go Sa Go B: B:

1. Period

2. Period

3. Period

4. Period

OT Shot clock operator:

PS

Total Supervisor:

 = Powerplay goal against four D  =  Delayed penalty

 = Powerplay goal against three EN = Empty net First aid:

 = Shorthanded goal OG = Own goal

OT  = Overtime PS = Penalty shots

Shots Go = Goals, Sa = Saved, Bl = Blocked, Mi = Missed the net

Manager sig.

Team B

Manager sig.

Team A

Date

Time

OFFICIAL GAME REPORT

Competition

Game no.

l On-ice official:

B no.

Time

GAME SUMMARY

On-ice official:

29.10.2022

Exhibition games

FIN U18 2005

USA

103

15:35 17:21

Kisakallion Urheiluopisto

13

3 0
4 0
3 0
6 1

16 1

Head coachPetrell Heidi
CoachMäkelä Sini
CoachPukkila Kirsi
CoachPullinen Pia
CoachRautavirta Marianna
Team CoordinatorJärvinen Tytti
TrainerLaine Ville, Lehtinen Marko

Head coachSadoway Kari
CoachLowe Devon
CoachSadoway Phyllis
CoachSjostrom Jason, Vallis Beth
Team CoordinatorFoyer Kyle
Team CoordinatorGraham Heather
Team CoordinatorVallis Derek

2 Kyttälä Mimosa  
3 Laakkonen Tuuli  
4 Mikkola Milka  
5 Nurmikoski Emilia C 1 1
6 Maikola Katarina  
7 Rantala Oona  
9 Karttunen Lulu  2 2
8 Saarela Sofia  1 1
10 Pursiainen Noona  1 1
11 Jokipii Vilma  4 4
12 Toivonen Pinja  
13 Pelkonen Sini  1 1
14 Kauppinen Hanna  
16 Konttinen Nea  3 3
17 Usvala Emma  3 3

30

9

3
6
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

15:00
15:00
00:00
00:00

30:00

30 Lillvist Milja  G

31

10

0
0
7
3
0

1

0
0
0
1
0

00:00
00:00
15:00
15:00

30:00

31 Saarinen Suvi  G

1

31

15
16
0
0
0

7

3
4
0
0
0

15:00
15:00
00:00
00:00

30:00

1 Burke Brianna  G

2 Broadhurst Madison  
3 Davidson Moira  
4 Coolidge Diana  
5 O'sullivan Ellie  
6 Hayami Sara  
7 Pirtle Cadence  
8 Davidson Hilary  
9 Stanford Brianna  
10 Lovelett Jaclyn  
11 Faber Brianna  
12 Schnurr Campbell  
14 Bodnarchuk Nyah  1 1
15 Corasiniti Shaelyn  
17 Muylle Tiffany  
25 Hoppe Renee  

31

21

0
0
13
8
0

9

0
0
3
6
0

00:00
00:00
15:00
15:00

30:00

31 Steele Ashley  G

37 Berry Denise  
82 Wickens Haley  

1 1:47 17 10 12
2 2:56 11

9 2 9 6:43 8:43
17 2 2 11:57 13:57

15 2 9 12:21 14:21

3 14:55 16 9 14 17 2 9 17:19 19:19

3 2 11 18:39 19:38
8 2 9 18:39 20:39

4 19:38 17 14

3 2 13 20:34 21:35

5 21:35 10 13 8
6 23:55 17 12

14 2 13 24:21 26:21
9 2 13 25:22 27:22

7 28:26 11 14
8 30:56 8 16 9

7 2 2 34:11 36:11

- 38:54 PS

9 40:55 9 11 3
10 44:34 16 11
11 46:15 16 5 9
12 47:28 13 12 8

12 2 2 50:21 52:21

7 2 2 50:52 52:52

13 51:22 5 9 17
14 52:58 11 5

14 2 9 55:04 57:04

15 55:41 11 9 4

4 2 13 57:02 58:41

1 58:41 14 10

16 59:11 9 16 11

--

-

-
-

-

-

-


